Ssd Diskler
Uriin

1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s
NVMe SSD

Team MP33 Pro 1TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPDOO1TOC101)

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN350 3200/2500MB/s
WDS100T3GOC SSD

960GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1900MB/s
WDS960G2GOC SSD

Marka

Hilevel

Team

Wd

Wd

Stok

Fiyat

82,50 USD

57,20 USD

62,70 USD

89,10 USD



